PER AARSLEFF HOLDING B A/S

PER AARSLEFF HOLDING B A/S
ISIN:  DK0060700516

Overview

2024/06/21 17:20:00

Price
385.00 DKK

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN:

-2.78% (-11.00)

DK0060700516
PAAL B

Nasdaq Copenhagen

DKK
Industry
Stock
940 EUR

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

384.50 DKK (83)
385.00 DKK (67)
395.50 DKK
395.50 DKK
384.50 DKK
396.00 DKK
387.6574 DKK
30,392
11,781,981.75
545
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/03

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0060700516&ID_NOTATION=1960523
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d855dc5eda90d5667d1aeb4a438c69f88edbcc32aa7d7f984f5619c031226205&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3ef98aefea6f5849e&time=1719199646&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8ea3db3d0b286c64b423fe4684868d200337e206f8e0f488dab12d9169a5b294&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b567e0e54075146e8&time=1719199646&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=12a00432b153ccd157af61803d49a9a1996de4b51d1c33d4bb3edb2d3aeed1eb&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4f10fd8d44c717be8&time=1719199646&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f2f32b13b932452571006947f225f2896ae5275ed8e36f11b1af41d309050ee4&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3a16207451fb31005&time=1719199646&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=08def92ef149e3dfd14c6dd4229bb976159d4138804b768b3f00fcc407d8e620&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5406567407ef70d38&time=1719199646&tool=RSC

PER AARSLEFF HOLDING B A/S

Details

2024/06/21 17:20:00

Price
385.00 DKK

Difference

o

-2.78% (-11.00)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

DK0060700516
PAAL B

Nasdaq Copenhagen
DKK

Industry

Stock

940 EUR

Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 384.50 DKK (83)
Ask (Ask size) 385.00 DKK (67)
Open 395.50 DKK
High 395.50 DKK
Low 384.50 DKK
Close (prev. day) 396.00 DKK
VWAP 387.6574 DKK
Volume (pcs) 30,392
Trading volume 11,781,981.75
Number of trades 545
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +17.38% +17.02% +36.77%
Perf (abs.) +57.00 +56.00  +103.50
Beta 0.14 0.26 0.42
Volatility  23.46 24.40 29.08

CESKAS

spofitelna
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for PER AARSLEFF HOLDING B A/S

Exchange [F] Date Time

Stuttgart 2024/ 11:17
06/21

Nasdaq Copenhagen 2024/ 17:20
06/21

Munich 2024/ 08:09
06/21

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 16:55

European Trade Reporting 06/21

Frankfurt 2024/ 17:15

Price

52.20 EUR

385.00 DKK

52.80 EUR

389.00 DKK

51.50 EUR

391.20 DKK (19,294
373.91 DKK (28,038
340.30 DKK (19,438
328.61 DKK (17,336
396.00 DKK (2024/06/19
300.00 DKK (2024/02/06
396.00 DKK (2024/06/19
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
296.50 DKK (2023/12/12)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 4
11.78 545
0.00 1
0.00 2
0.00 7
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1960523
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=174284942
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=373968867
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205032156
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205032156
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=173629369

PER AARSLEFF HOLDING B A/S

06/21

Duesseldorf 2024/ 19:31 50.70 EUR 0.00 6
06/21

Berlin 2024/ 21:43 51.50 EUR 0.00 18
06/21
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CESKAS

spofitelna


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=452486884
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=173629368

PER AARSLEFF HOLDING B A/S

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

@‘

AARSLEFF

Contact Details
PER AARSLEFF HOLDING

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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CESKAS

spofitelna
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